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REVISED PG CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2020-21

M.A., M.Com., M.Sc. M.LEd., M.P.Ed, P.G. All Courses /C.C.]J. (5 years)
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S1No PG 18t & 314 Semester Calendar of Events
| 1| Re-Opening of PG 2020-21
2020-21 B¢ Fos mIecTS S8l TR wdox 01-09-2020 (Tuesday)
P
= tof 31§ Cl 5
sﬁ@%‘i@e@mm -efedlélgter e 10-09-2020 (Thursday)
3 |70mon IenrAeuchgod 38t AHIC GFGT  Ionenvd,
TRO0WAT OTOE - - * | 17-11-2020 (Thursday)
4 | Commencement of 15t Semester Classes
5 | End of 3 Semester Classes 10-03-2021 (Wednesday)

g 200 :&ch 2onény dndodh dFeod

End of 1st Semester Classes
T IHIAT Ioneny deded Omod 20-03-2021 (Saturday)

01-04-2021 (Thursday)
to
14-04-2021 (Wednesday)

6 | Examination for 1st & 3rd Semester/ Valuation.

S1No PG 2nd & 4th Semester Calendar of Events
1| Re- openmg of Classes II &IV Semester -
STB W, FYRe FHTOT IoNérive TIoE DTS 15-04-2021 (Thursday)

2 End of 2nd & 4th Semester Classes

I | | 0@ oo sose Abao sonens seded Omod Heb7=eliel (Fanday)

09-08-2021 (Monday)
to .
05-09-2021 (Sunday)

3| Examination for 2nd & 4% Semester/Valuation.

Note: Notification regarding Calendar of Events relating to the conduct of Examination will be issued by the Registrar
(Evaluation) from time to time,
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Rani channamma University, Belagavi

Registrar
Rani Channamma University

To,
Belagavi

1. Registrar (Evaluation) Rani Channamma University Belagavi.
2. All PG Departments Chairman’s Rani Channamma University Belagavi.
3. Chairman, PG Centre Vachana Sangama Toravi, Vijayapur

T ~~4?:~ Co-ordinator, PG Center Anubhava Sangama, S. R. Kanthi Law College Campus Bagalkot.

/’/
£ incipal, Sangolli Rayanna First Grade Constituent College, Belagavi.
& o ‘Ra.m Channamma University’s All PG Affiliated College I’rmapals Belagavi, Vijayapur & Bagalkot Districts.
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